- · 5 15 · CGRB

HIS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form: PTQ-1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	24 - 2006 Inited States Patent and Trademark Office				
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Traucing	3243751				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CSP Information Group Inc. Document ID No.: 103174816 Individual(s) Association	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Beverage Spectrum Publishing Inc. Internal				
General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation- State: New York Other Citizenship (see guidelines) Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Address: Street Address: 1 Mifflin Place, Suite 310 - City: Cambridge State: Massachusetts Country: United States Association Citizenship				
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) December 12, 2005 ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☑ Other Termination of Security Agreement 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2902082 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No				
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Salamon, Gruber, Newman & Blaymore, P.C. Internal Address: Frederick Newman, Esq. Street Address: 97 Powerhouse Road, Suite 102	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed				
City: Roslyn Heights State: New York Phone Number: 516-625-1700 Fax Number: 516-625-1795 Email Address: fnewman@sgnblaw.com	8. Payment Information: a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date b. Deposit Account Number O5-15-2006 Authorized User Name				
9. Signature: Signature					

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Robert B. Weir

Name of Person Signing

3

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and document:

Form PTO 1594 (Rev. 07/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

Signature	Total number of pages including cover 2				
9. Signature: Robert B. Weir	01/30/06				
Email Address: fnewman@sfnblaw.com 39 nblata	Authorized User Name US Patent & Throto/TM Mail-Ropt D				
Fax Number: <u>516-625-1795</u>	-l 0\ 1.31-20 56/				
Phone Number: <u>516-625-1700</u>	b Deposit Attonometer mbor				
State: New York Zip: 11577-2016	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers				
City: Roslyn Heights	8. Payment Information:				
Sitts Dealers Heights	8 Payment Information:				
Street Address: 97 Powerhouse Road, Suite 102	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
nternal Address: Frederick Newman, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40(0)				
Name: <u>Salamon, Gruber, Newman & Blaymore, P.C.</u>					
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	2902082				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an	nd identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)				
Security Agreement Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic				
Assignment Merger	Other Citizenship				
Execution Date(s)	Corporation Citizenship New York				
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s):	Limited Partnership Citizenship				
	Association Citizenship				
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes V	Country: United States Zip: 02138				
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: Massachusetts				
Other	City: Cambridge,				
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation- State: New York	Street Address: 1 Mifflin Place, Suite 310				
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	Address:				
Accordation	Internal				
	Name: Beverage Spectrum Publishing Inc.				
CSP Information Group Inc.	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?				
. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Ple	ease record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.				
, 103	174010				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

UC	C FINANCIN	G STATEM	ENT AMENDA	MENT					
	LOW INSTRUCTIO								
	NAME & PHONE OF		.ER [optional]						
	rederick Newm		me and Address)						
D. ,	SEIAD YOUAOAACED	GIVILITY TO: (ITAII	ille alla Adaless)						
	Frederick	Newman, Esq	1.						
			nan & Blaymore, F	?.C.					
		ouse Road, Su							
	Roslyn He	ights, NY 115	577						
Ļ	NUTLAL FINANCING CT	ATEMENT FILE			THE ABOVE		R FILING OFFICE US		
	initial financing st 1041117115988					to b	FINANCING STATEMEN filed [for record] (or reco		
_			inaccing Statement identified	above is terminated with respect to	o encurity interest(s) of		L ESTATE RECORDS.	tion Statem	
3.				fied above with respect to security			<u> </u>		ent.
J. [ditional period provide		led above with respect to security	microsits) or the Sect	ured Party addition	izing this Continuation 3	tatement is	
4.	ASSIGNMENT (fu	ll or partial): Give na	me of assignee in item 7a or	7b and address of assignee in item	7c; and also give name	e of assignor in i	tem 9.		
5. /			N): This Amendment affects	—————————————————————————————————————	ty of record. Check on				
		-	<u>nd</u> provide appropriate informa						
	CHANGE name and/o in regards to changing	oraddress: Please refer o the name/address of a	r to the detailed instructions a party.	DELETE name: Given	e record name 1 6a or 6b.	ADD n also co	ame: Complete item7a or7 implete items7e-7g (if appli	b, and also its cable).	em 7c;
6.	CURRENT RECORD I								
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S								
OR	Beverage Speces Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	STNAME	ning, Inc.	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	JAME	SUFFI	¥
		<u>-</u>		1137701112		I IIII	VIIIL		
7. (L CHANGED (NEW) OR	ADDED INFORMA	TION:				.		
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S								
OR									
OK	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		ΙX	
7 c .	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUN	ITRY
7d	SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATI	ON 7f. JURISDICTION OF C	OPCANIZATION	Za OBG	ANIZATIONAL ID # #		
	****	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		The such able from the	ORGANIZATION	/g. ORG/	7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
2 /	MENDMENT (COLL		E): check only <u>one</u> box.		***				NONE
				collateral description, or describe	collateral Tassigne	ed.			
		_		, ,					
_									
9. N	IAME OF SECURED) PARTY OF REC	ORD AUTHORIZING TH	IIS AMENDMENT (name of assignment by a Debter shock has	gnor, if this is an Assign	nment). If this is:	an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor	which
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S		Or ir tins is a 1-tillination act	horized by a Debtor, check here	and enter name or D	JED I OR author	Zing this Amendment		
			16						
OR	CSP Informat	T NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFI	X
i						,			
10.0	PTIONAL FILER REFER	RENCE DATA				<u>l</u> .			
	NO OFFICE ACC		O.W.O. O.T. T.						
- 11	ITO OFFICE COPY	- OCC FINANC	CING STATEMENT AN	MENDMENT (FORM UCC3)	(KEV. 05/22/02)				

RECORDED: 01/31/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003345 FRAME: 0436